Set Meal Prices for the 2022-23 School Year-

Breakfast Elem/Secondary
Breakfast Adult

Lunch Elementary

Lunch Secondary

Lunch Adult

Breakfast Elem/Secondary
Breakfast Adult

Lunch Elementary

Lunch Secondary

Lunch Adult

2021-2022 Current Rate

N/A — Summer Seamless Free
N/A — Summer Seamless Free
N/A — Summer Seamless Free

N/A — Summer Seamless Free
$4.00

2020-2021 Rate
$1.60
$2.70
$2.55
$2.80
$4.00

2022-2023 Proposed Rate

$1.80
$3.00
$2.75
$3.00
$4.25



