Set Meal Prices for the 2022-23 School Year-

Meal Prices for the 2022-23 School Year-			
	2021-2022 Current Rate	2022-2023 Proposed Rate	
Breakfast Elem/Secondary	N/A – Summer Seamless Free	\$1.80	
Breakfast Adult	N/A – Summer Seamless Free	\$3.00	
Lunch Elementary	N/A – Summer Seamless Free	<mark>\$2.75</mark>	
Lunch Secondary	N/A – Summer Seamless Free	\$3.00	
Lunch Adult	\$4.00	<mark>\$4.25</mark>	

2020-2021 Rate

Breakfast Elem/Secondary	\$1.60
Breakfast Adult	\$2.70
Lunch Elementary	\$2.55
Lunch Secondary	\$2.80
Lunch Adult	\$4.00